
MW U16 - MW U18

Männlich
1. 15 Philipp  Ertl 2002 MJ U16 SC LT Breitenbach 19:14,2
2. 29 Lukas  Hangl 2000 MJ U18 BLT Raika Volders 19:47,3
3. 67 Emil  Schwaninger 2003 MJ U16 TS Innsbruck 20:03,7
4. 101 Paul Stephan 2001 MJ U18 TS Innsbruck 21:28,8
5. 40 Lukas  Kruckenhauser 2001 MJ U18 SC LT Breitenbach 21:52,0
6. 42 Daniel  Laner 2001 MJ U18 SC LT Breitenbach 22:06,4
7. 19 Samuel  Feuersinger 2001 MJ U18 SC LT Breitenbach 22:09,6
8. 41 Stefan  Kruckenhauser 2003 MJ U16 SC LT Breitenbach 22:10,9
9. 5 Adrian  Bernabe 2004 MJ U16 TRI-X-Kufstein 23:24,4
10. 28 Luca  Hamiger 2004 MJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 23:30,1
11. 77 Daniel  Stock 2004 MJ U16 LC-Sport Ossi 23:52,6
12. 7 Martin  Biehler 2003 MJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 23:58,4
13. 45 Stefan  Leitner 2003 MJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 25:02,0
14. 33 Jonas  Hecher 2002 MJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 25:39,3
15. 11 Johann  Dornauer 1945 M70 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 26:51,3
16. 44 Daniel  Leitner 2003 MJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 29:34,0
17. 20 Kilian  Fiegl 2002 MJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 30:31,4
18. 91 Franz  Niedertscheider 1937 M80 U. Raika Lienz 33:13,9
19. 58 Franz  Puckl 1935 M80 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 56:38,4

Weiblich
1. 71 Hannah  Sieberer 2002 WJ U16 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 23:20,5
2. 74 Simone  Stelzer 2003 WJ U16 TRI-X-Kufstein 24:23,2
3. 52 Lisa  Musack 2002 WJ U16 LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 25:02,1
4. 68 Paula  Schwaninger 2005 WJ U16 TS Innsbruck 26:02,6
5. 17 Franziska  Farthofer 2004 WJ U16 TRI-X-Kufstein 26:24,5
6. 46 Lea  Luxner 2002 WJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 26:36,7
7. 48 Carla  Maier 2001 WJ U18 SC LT Breitenbach 26:36,8
8. 339 Jana  Klausner 2004 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 26:53,3
9. 36 Alina  Hrnecek 2002 WJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 27:11,8
10. 37 Marie  Kastner 2004 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 27:24,4
11. 99 Marit Trenker 2005 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 27:44,4
12. 75 Susanne  Stelzer 2003 WJ U16 TRI-X-Kufstein 27:49,2
13. 70 Jana  Seiwald 2004 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 28:17,0
14. 63 Nina  Rovara 2005 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 28:28,5
15. 18 Emilia  Felder 2005 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 28:50,9
16. 47 Magdalena  Mahbab 2003 WJ U18 BLT Raika Volders 29:17,1
17. 66 Luisa  Schrott 2003 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 29:29,5
18. 43 Theresa  Lanser 2004 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 30:01,7
19. 2 Eva  Angerer 2004 WJ U16 BLT Raika Volders 30:26,8
20. 50 Elena  Mayr 2002 WJ U18 BLT Raika Volders 30:32,3
21. 76 Valentina  Sterzinger 2003 WJ U18 BLT Raika Volders 30:52,7
22. 103 Jasmin Bokerschnik 2002 WJ U16 LG-Decker Itter 34:59,2
23. 72 Irina  Spira 1944 W70 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 35:44,8

MW U20 - MW80

Männlich
1. 102 Thomas  Roach 1980 M35 SK Rueckenwind 45:25,0
2. 83 Florian  Zeisler 1979 M35 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 46:08,0
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3. 16 Thomas  Farbmacher 1986 kk m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 47:11,5
4. 303 Christoph  Aschaber 1991 kk m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 47:37,5
5. 92 Ingemar  Wibmer 1976 M40 U. Raika Lienz 47:52,0
6. 38 Roman  Kessler 1983 kk m LG-Decker Itter 49:05,2
7. 89 Matthias  Klocker 1990 kk m U. Raika Lienz 50:09,2
8. 12 Georg  Egger 1982 M35 Laufclub Zillertal 50:31,1
9. 60 Simon  Rabl 1999 MJ U20 LG-Decker Itter 52:48,1
10. 9 Eddy Raùl  De Leòn Solano 1963 M50 LG-Decker Itter 52:48,1
11. 62 Markus  Reich 1978 M35 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 54:50,9
12. 53 Rainer  Musack 1973 M40 LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 56:36,6
13. 78 Thomas  Trainer 1966 M50 TRI-X-Kufstein 57:57,8
14. 61 Franz  Rainer 1968 M45 Laufclub Zillertal 58:00,6
15. 93 Christian Bair 1970 M45 SK Rueckenwind 58:17,5
16. 87 Philipp  Fuchs 2000 MJ U18 U. Raika Lienz 59:32,4
17. 13 Stephan  Ehrlenbach 1987 kk m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:00:45,6
18. 59 Paul  Rabl 1969 M45 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:01:47,0
19. 1 Erich  Adl 1968 M45 LC-Sport Ossi 1:02:30,3
20. 6 Martin  Bichler 1962 M55 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:02:30,3
21. 69 Raimund  Schöller 1962 M55 LG-Decker Itter 1:07:25,7
22. 80 Thomas  Vaschauner 1967 M50 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:07:39,7
23. 26 Andreas  Hain 1950 M65 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:13:55,1
24. 55 Thomas  Nothegger 1955 M60 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:16:20,3
25. 65 Andreas  Schroll 1978 M35 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:22:13,9

Weiblich
1. 21 Karin  Freitag 1980 W35 LG-Decker Itter 54:10,0
2. 90 Susanne  Mair 1994 kk w U. Raika Lienz 55:39,5
3. 84 Katharina  Zipser 1983 kk w SK Rueckenwind 56:07,7
4. 30 Elisabeth  Harrie 1989 kk w SK Rueckenwind 1:01:48,0
5. 79 Liudmila  Uzick 1969 W45 SK Rueckenwind 1:01:51,1
6. 88 Irmgard  Huber 1974 W40 U. Raika Lienz 1:02:47,2
7. 96 Stefanie Erharter 1999 WJ U20 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:03:11,4
8. 95 Sabine Erharter 1996 kk w LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:04:47,4
9. 35 Regina  Helfenbein-Follmann 1962 W55 BLT Raika Volders 1:08:32,0
10. 14 Katharina  Erlacher 1998 WJ U20 LG-Decker Itter 1:08:57,6
11. 94 Angelika Winkler 1966 W50 SK Rueckenwind 1:09:31,7
12. 54 Valerie  Musack 1974 W40 LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 1:11:39,1
13. 81 Aloisia  Wakolbinger 1966 W50 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:12:45,1
14. 334 Roswita  Hecher 1960 W55 LG-Decker Itter 1:12:52,6
15. 104 Julia Zenz 1998 WJ U20 LC-Sport Ossi 1:16:38,7
16. 86 Elisabeth  Bürgel 1965 W50 U. Raika Lienz 1:17:45,8
17. 73 Christiane  Sprachmann 1964 W50 BLT Raika Volders 1:22:22,6
18. 10 Anna-Sophie  Diegmann 1998 WJ U20 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:50,4
19. 57 Simone  Pokerschnig 1999 WJ U20 LG-Decker Itter 1:27:59,3
20. 56 Elisabeth  Plattner 1962 W55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:33:47,3
21. 23 Tanja  Fuchs 1981 W35 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:34:19,7
22. 27 Jutta  Hain 1953 W60 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:43:13,4

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 89
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MW U20 - MW80

w Jugend U20
1. 96 Stefanie Erharter 1999 w LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:03:11,4
2. 14 Katharina  Erlacher 1998 w LG-Decker Itter 1:08:57,6
3. 104 Julia Zenz 1998 w LC-Sport Ossi 1:16:38,7
4. 10 Anna-Sophie  Diegmann 1998 w LG-Decker Itter 1:22:50,4
5. 57 Simone  Pokerschnig 1999 w LG-Decker Itter 1:27:59,3

Seniorinnen W35
1. 21 Karin  Freitag 1980 w LG-Decker Itter 54:10,0
2. 23 Tanja  Fuchs 1981 w LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:34:19,7

Seniorinnen W40
1. 88 Irmgard  Huber 1974 w U. Raika Lienz 1:02:47,2
2. 54 Valerie  Musack 1974 w LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 1:11:39,1

Seniorinnen W45
1. 79 Liudmila  Uzick 1969 w SK Rueckenwind 1:01:51,1

Seniorinnen W50
1. 94 Angelika Winkler 1966 w SK Rueckenwind 1:09:31,7
2. 81 Aloisia  Wakolbinger 1966 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:12:45,1
3. 86 Elisabeth  Bürgel 1965 w U. Raika Lienz 1:17:45,8
4. 73 Christiane  Sprachmann 1964 w BLT Raika Volders 1:22:22,6

Seniorinnen W55
1. 35 Regina  Helfenbein-Follmann 1962 w BLT Raika Volders 1:08:32,0
2. 334 Roswita  Hecher 1960 w LG-Decker Itter 1:12:52,6
3. 56 Elisabeth  Plattner 1962 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:33:47,3

Seniorinnen W60
1. 27 Jutta  Hain 1953 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:43:13,4

m Jugend U18
1. 87 Philipp  Fuchs 2000 m U. Raika Lienz 59:32,4

m Jugend U20
1. 60 Simon  Rabl 1999 m LG-Decker Itter 52:48,1

Senioren M35
1. 102 Thomas  Roach 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 45:25,0
2. 83 Florian  Zeisler 1979 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 46:08,0
3. 12 Georg  Egger 1982 m Laufclub Zillertal 50:31,1
4. 62 Markus  Reich 1978 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 54:50,9
5. 65 Andreas  Schroll 1978 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:22:13,9

Senioren M40
1. 92 Ingemar  Wibmer 1976 m U. Raika Lienz 47:52,0
2. 53 Rainer  Musack 1973 m LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 56:36,6

Senioren M45
1. 61 Franz  Rainer 1968 m Laufclub Zillertal 58:00,6
2. 93 Christian Bair 1970 m SK Rueckenwind 58:17,5
3. 59 Paul  Rabl 1969 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:01:47,0
4. 1 Erich  Adl 1968 m LC-Sport Ossi 1:02:30,3
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Senioren M50
1. 9 Eddy Raùl  De Leòn Solano 1963 m LG-Decker Itter 52:48,1
2. 78 Thomas  Trainer 1966 m TRI-X-Kufstein 57:57,8
3. 80 Thomas  Vaschauner 1967 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:07:39,7

Senioren M55
1. 6 Martin  Bichler 1962 m Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:02:30,3
2. 69 Raimund  Schöller 1962 m LG-Decker Itter 1:07:25,7

Senioren M60
1. 55 Thomas  Nothegger 1955 m Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:16:20,3

Senioren M65
1. 26 Andreas  Hain 1950 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:13:55,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 38
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MW U20 - MW80

Männlich

1. LG-Decker Itter  1 25
38 Roman  Kessler 49:05,2 1983 6.
60 Simon  Rabl 52:48,1 1999 9.
9 Eddy Raùl  De Leòn Solano 52:48,1 1963 10.

2. U. Raika Lienz  1 28
92 Ingemar  Wibmer 47:52,0 1976 5.
89 Matthias  Klocker 50:09,2 1990 7.
87 Philipp  Fuchs 59:32,4 2000 16.

3. LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  1 31
16 Thomas  Farbmacher 47:11,5 1986 3.
62 Markus  Reich 54:50,9 1978 11.
13 Stephan  Ehrlenbach 1:00:45,6 1987 17.

4. LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  1 49
303 Christoph  Aschaber 47:37,5 1991 4.
80 Thomas  Vaschauner 1:07:39,7 1967 22.
26 Andreas  Hain 1:13:55,1 1950 23.
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MW U20 - MW80

Weiblich

1. SK Rueckenwind  1 7
84 Katharina  Zipser 56:07,7 1983 3.
30 Elisabeth  Harrie 1:01:48,0 1989 4.

2. U. Raika Lienz  1 8
90 Susanne  Mair 55:39,5 1994 2.
88 Irmgard  Huber 1:02:47,2 1974 6.

3. LG-Decker Itter  1 11
21 Karin  Freitag 54:10,0 1980 1.
14 Katharina  Erlacher 1:08:57,6 1998 10.

4. LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  1 12
106 Katharina Bruderman 1:03:48,3 1999
81 Aloisia  Wakolbinger 1:12:45,1 1966 13.

5. LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  1 15
96 Stefanie Erharter 1:03:11,4 1999 7.
95 Sabine Erharter 1:04:47,4 1996 8.

6. SK Rueckenwind  2 16
79 Liudmila  Uzick 1:01:51,1 1969 5.
94 Angelika Winkler 1:09:31,7 1966 11.

7. BLT Raika Volders  1 26
35 Regina  Helfenbein-Follmann 1:08:32,0 1962 9.
73 Christiane  Sprachmann 1:22:22,6 1964 17.

8. LG-Decker Itter  2 32
334 Roswita  Hecher 1:12:52,6 1960 14.
10 Anna-Sophie  Diegmann 1:22:50,4 1998 18.

9. LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  2 42
56 Elisabeth  Plattner 1:33:47,3 1962 20.
27 Jutta  Hain 1:43:13,4 1953 22.
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männliche Jugend U16

1. LG-Decker Itter  1 37
28 Luca  Hamiger 23:30,1 männliche Jugend U16 2004 10.
45 Stefan  Leitner 25:02,0 männliche Jugend U16 2003 13.
33 Jonas  Hecher 25:39,3 männliche Jugend U16 2002 14.

männliche Jugend U18

1. SC LT Breitenbach  1 18
40 Lukas  Kruckenhauser 21:52,0 männliche Jugend U18 2001 5.
42 Daniel  Laner 22:06,4 männliche Jugend U18 2001 6.
19 Samuel  Feuersinger 22:09,6 männliche Jugend U18 2001 7.

2. BLT Raika Volders  1 31
29 Lukas  Hangl 19:47,3 männliche Jugend U18 2000 2.
7 Martin  Biehler 23:58,4 männliche Jugend U18 2003 12.
20 Kilian  Fiegl 30:31,4 männliche Jugend U18 2002 17.

weiblich Jugend U16

1. TRI-X-Kufstein  1 19
74 Simone  Stelzer 24:23,2 weiblich Jugend U16 2003 2.
17 Franziska  Farthofer 26:24,5 weiblich Jugend U16 2004 5.
75 Susanne  Stelzer 27:49,2 weiblich Jugend U16 2003 12.

2. BLT Raika Volders  1 32
339 Jana  Klausner 26:53,3 weiblich Jugend U16 2004 8.
99 Marit Trenker 27:44,4 weiblich Jugend U16 2005 11.
70 Jana  Seiwald 28:17,0 weiblich Jugend U16 2004 13.

3. LG-Decker Itter  1 37
46 Lea  Luxner 26:36,7 weiblich Jugend U16 2002 6.
36 Alina  Hrnecek 27:11,8 weiblich Jugend U16 2002 9.
103 Jasmin Bokerschnik 34:59,2 weiblich Jugend U16 2002 22.

4. BLT Raika Volders  2 46
63 Nina  Rovara 28:28,5 weiblich Jugend U16 2005 14.
18 Emilia  Felder 28:50,9 weiblich Jugend U16 2005 15.
66 Luisa  Schrott 29:29,5 weiblich Jugend U16 2003 17.

weiblich Jugend U18

1. BLT Raika Volders  1 57
47 Magdalena  Mahbab 29:17,1 weiblich Jugend U18 2003 16.
50 Elena  Mayr 30:32,3 weiblich Jugend U18 2002 20.
76 Valentina  Sterzinger 30:52,7 weiblich Jugend U18 2003 21.
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MW U16 - MW U18

Männlich
1. 100 Robert Sussbauer 2000 m LC Mittenwald 18:30,5
2. 15 Philipp  Ertl 2002 m SC LT Breitenbach 19:14,2
3. 29 Lukas  Hangl 2000 m BLT Raika Volders 19:47,3
4. 67 Emil  Schwaninger 2003 m TS Innsbruck 20:03,7
5. 101 Paul Stephan 2001 m TS Innsbruck 21:28,8
6. 40 Lukas  Kruckenhauser 2001 m SC LT Breitenbach 21:52,0
7. 42 Daniel  Laner 2001 m SC LT Breitenbach 22:06,4
8. 19 Samuel  Feuersinger 2001 m SC LT Breitenbach 22:09,6
9. 41 Stefan  Kruckenhauser 2003 m SC LT Breitenbach 22:10,9
10. 5 Adrian  Bernabe 2004 m TRI-X-Kufstein 23:24,4
11. 28 Luca  Hamiger 2004 m LG-Decker Itter 23:30,1
12. 77 Daniel  Stock 2004 m LC-Sport Ossi 23:52,6
13. 7 Martin  Biehler 2003 m BLT Raika Volders 23:58,4
14. 45 Stefan  Leitner 2003 m LG-Decker Itter 25:02,0
15. 33 Jonas  Hecher 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 25:39,3
16. 11 Johann  Dornauer 1945 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 26:51,3
17. 44 Daniel  Leitner 2003 m LG-Decker Itter 29:34,0
18. 20 Kilian  Fiegl 2002 m BLT Raika Volders 30:31,4
19. 91 Franz  Niedertscheider 1937 m U. Raika Lienz 33:13,9
20. 58 Franz  Puckl 1935 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 56:38,4

Weiblich
1. 71 Hannah  Sieberer 2002 w Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 23:20,5
2. 74 Simone  Stelzer 2003 w TRI-X-Kufstein 24:23,2
3. 52 Lisa  Musack 2002 w LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 25:02,1
4. 68 Paula  Schwaninger 2005 w TS Innsbruck 26:02,6
5. 17 Franziska  Farthofer 2004 w TRI-X-Kufstein 26:24,5
6. 46 Lea  Luxner 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 26:36,7
7. 48 Carla  Maier 2001 w SC LT Breitenbach 26:36,8
8. 339 Jana  Klausner 2004 w BLT Raika Volders 26:53,3
9. 36 Alina  Hrnecek 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 27:11,8
10. 37 Marie  Kastner 2004 w BLT Raika Volders 27:24,4
11. 99 Marit Trenker 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 27:44,4
12. 75 Susanne  Stelzer 2003 w TRI-X-Kufstein 27:49,2
13. 70 Jana  Seiwald 2004 w BLT Raika Volders 28:17,0
14. 63 Nina  Rovara 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 28:28,5
15. 18 Emilia  Felder 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 28:50,9
16. 47 Magdalena  Mahbab 2003 w BLT Raika Volders 29:17,1
17. 66 Luisa  Schrott 2003 w BLT Raika Volders 29:29,5
18. 43 Theresa  Lanser 2004 w BLT Raika Volders 30:01,7
19. 2 Eva  Angerer 2004 w BLT Raika Volders 30:26,8
20. 50 Elena  Mayr 2002 w BLT Raika Volders 30:32,3
21. 76 Valentina  Sterzinger 2003 w BLT Raika Volders 30:52,7
22. 103 Jasmin Bokerschnik 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 34:59,2
23. 72 Irina  Spira 1944 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 35:44,8

MW U20 - MW80

Männlich
1. 102 Thomas  Roach 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 45:25,0
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2. 83 Florian  Zeisler 1979 m IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 46:08,0
3. 16 Thomas  Farbmacher 1986 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 47:11,5
4. 303 Christoph  Aschaber 1991 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 47:37,5
5. 92 Ingemar  Wibmer 1976 m U. Raika Lienz 47:52,0
6. 38 Roman  Kessler 1983 m LG-Decker Itter 49:05,2
7. 89 Matthias  Klocker 1990 m U. Raika Lienz 50:09,2
8. 12 Georg  Egger 1982 m Laufclub Zillertal 50:31,1
9. 60 Simon  Rabl 1999 m LG-Decker Itter 52:48,1
10. 9 Eddy Raùl  De Leòn Solano 1963 m LG-Decker Itter 52:48,1
11. 62 Markus  Reich 1978 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 54:50,9
12. 53 Rainer  Musack 1973 m LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 56:36,6
13. 78 Thomas  Trainer 1966 m TRI-X-Kufstein 57:57,8
14. 61 Franz  Rainer 1968 m Laufclub Zillertal 58:00,6
15. 93 Christian Bair 1970 m SK Rueckenwind 58:17,5
16. 87 Philipp  Fuchs 2000 m U. Raika Lienz 59:32,4
17. 13 Stephan  Ehrlenbach 1987 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:00:45,6
18. 59 Paul  Rabl 1969 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:01:47,0
19. 1 Erich  Adl 1968 m LC-Sport Ossi 1:02:30,3
20. 6 Martin  Bichler 1962 m Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:02:30,3
21. 69 Raimund  Schöller 1962 m LG-Decker Itter 1:07:25,7
22. 80 Thomas  Vaschauner 1967 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:07:39,7
23. 105 Daniel Stahl 1980 m TRI-X-Kufstein 1:12:25,6
24. 26 Andreas  Hain 1950 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:13:55,1
25. 55 Thomas  Nothegger 1955 m Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:16:20,3
26. 65 Andreas  Schroll 1978 m LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:22:13,9

Weiblich
1. 21 Karin  Freitag 1980 w LG-Decker Itter 54:10,0
2. 90 Susanne  Mair 1994 w U. Raika Lienz 55:39,5
3. 84 Katharina  Zipser 1983 w SK Rueckenwind 56:07,7
4. 30 Elisabeth  Harrie 1989 w SK Rueckenwind 1:01:48,0
5. 79 Liudmila  Uzick 1969 w SK Rueckenwind 1:01:51,1
6. 88 Irmgard  Huber 1974 w U. Raika Lienz 1:02:47,2
7. 96 Stefanie Erharter 1999 w LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:03:11,4
8. 106 Katharina Bruderman 1999 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:03:48,3
9. 95 Sabine Erharter 1996 w LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:04:47,4
10. 35 Regina  Helfenbein-Follmann 1962 w BLT Raika Volders 1:08:32,0
11. 14 Katharina  Erlacher 1998 w LG-Decker Itter 1:08:57,6
12. 94 Angelika Winkler 1966 w SK Rueckenwind 1:09:31,7
13. 54 Valerie  Musack 1974 w LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 1:11:39,1
14. 81 Aloisia  Wakolbinger 1966 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:12:45,1
15. 334 Roswita  Hecher 1960 w LG-Decker Itter 1:12:52,6
16. 104 Julia Zenz 1998 w LC-Sport Ossi 1:16:38,7
17. 86 Elisabeth  Bürgel 1965 w U. Raika Lienz 1:17:45,8
18. 73 Christiane  Sprachmann 1964 w BLT Raika Volders 1:22:22,6
19. 10 Anna-Sophie  Diegmann 1998 w LG-Decker Itter 1:22:50,4
20. 57 Simone  Pokerschnig 1999 w LG-Decker Itter 1:27:59,3
21. 56 Elisabeth  Plattner 1962 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:33:47,3
22. 23 Tanja  Fuchs 1981 w LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:34:19,7
23. 27 Jutta  Hain 1953 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:43:13,4

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 92
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